SUNDAY

9:30

Group Exercise

10:30 Walk & Roll

1:30  church Fellowship
3:00 Ice cream Social Q

Movie Matinee

9

9:30  Group Exercise
10:30 Walk & Roll
1:30  Baloon Fun Q
3:00 Ice cream Social

3:00 Movie Matinee

3:00  Floats With Dad
FATHER'S DAY
23

9:30

Group Exercise

10:30 Walk & Roll
1:30  Church Fellowship
3:00 Ice cream Social

v

9:30  Group Exercise
10:30 Walk & Roll
1:30  Devotions

3:00 Ice cream Social

9:30  Group Exercise Q
10:30 Walk & Roll 74
1:30  Church Fellowship

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

JUNZE 2024

9:30  Group Exercise
10:30 Mystery Ride

1:30  Staff inservice

3:00 Bingo

4:.00  Balloon Fun
9:30  Group Exercise
10:30 Hobby Lobby
1:30  Bingo

3:00  Balloon Fun
4:00  Hospitality visit

9:30

Group Exercise

11:00 Mystery Ride
1:30  Bingo
3:00 Balloon Fun

4:00

Hospitality visit

9:30  Group Exercise

10:30 Lunch Bunch

9:30  Group Exercise

11:00 Passport Travels

1:30  Bingo
2:30  Video Devotio(rj)
3:00 PalSingers /J

11
9,30  Group Exercise
11:00 Resident Council
1:30  Bingo
3:00  Video Devotions

4,00

Afternoon Walk

9:30  Group Exercise
11:00 Resident Council
1:30  Bingo cﬁg
2;45  Rusty Jammers

4:00  Afternoon Walk

9:30  Group Exercise

10:30 Hymn Sing

1:30  Bingo 1,30  Bingo & Cookies
3:00  Balloon Fun 3,00 Video Devotions
4:00  Hospitality visit 4:.00  Afternoon Walk

Grace Assisted Living at (Caldwell)

518 N 21st street
caldwell I. 83605

208 544-8181

9:30
10:15
11:15
1:30
3:00

9:30

10:15

9:30
10:15
11:15
1:30
3:00

9:30
10:15
11:15
1:30
3,00

Group Exercise

Bible study

Craft

Bingo

Creative Reading
12

Group Exercise

Bible study

Garden Club

Bingo

Movie

Group Exercise
Bible study

Craft
Bingo

Movie

Group Exercise
Bible study
Garden Club
Bingo

B-Day Celebration

9:30
10:15
1:30
2:30
3:00

9:30
10:15
1:30
2:30
3:00

9:30
10:15
1:30
3:00
4,00

Group Exercise

Walmart

Bingo

Fancy Nails J)

David Encore
13

Group Exercise

Walmart

Bingo

Fancy Nails

Bob Kathy d 9

Group Exercise
Walmart

Bingo

Fancy Nails

Garden club

9:30  Group Exercise
11:00 Walmart

1:30  Bingo

3:00  Fancy Nails

FRIDAY

9;30  Group Exercise

10:15 Balloon Fun

1:30 Bingo
3:00  Movie & popcorn
3:15  Happy Hour
14
9:30  Group Exercise

10:15  Balloon Fun
1:30  Bingo

3:00

Movie & popcorn

FLAG DAY Happy Hour
21

930 Group Exercise
10:15 Balloon Fun
1:30  Bingo

3:00 Movie & popcorn
3;15  Happy Hour

9:30  Group Exercise
10:15 Balloon Fun
1:30 Bingo

3:00 Movie & popcorn
3:15  Happy Hour

SATURDAY
1

9:30 Group Exercise
10:30  Bingo
1:30  Woman's Social
3:00 Weekly Craft
3:30 Games
9:30  Group Exercise
10:30 Bingo

1:30 Woman's Social

3:00 Weekly Craft
3:.00 Games

15
9:30  Group Exercise
10:30 Bingo

1:30 Woman's Social
3:00  Weekly Craft

3:00

Games
9:30  Group Exercise
10:30 Bingo

1:30  Woman's Social
3:00  Weekly Craft
3:00 Games
9:30  Group Exercise
10:30 Bingo

1:30  Woman's Social
3:00 Weekly Craft

3:00 Games




